DC/DC Converter
Technical Data Sheet
4W ◊ Isolated Single & Dual Output ◊ 2:1 Input
REM4A Series ◊ Regulated DIP16 & SMD
Rev. 0-2024 Page 1
copyright © RECOM Power GmbH, all rights reserved
•	 2MOPP, 250VAC working voltage isolation

4W ◊ Isolated Single & Dual Output ◊ 2:1 Input
REM4A Series ◊ Regulated DIP16 & SMD
MODEL NUMBERING
nom. Input Voltage
nom. Output Voltage
Package (3)
Single/Dual
REM4A-     __ S/SMD
Note3:	 without suffix = DIP16 type
	 with suffix "/SMD"= for SMD package
Part
Number
Input Voltage
Range
[VDC]
Output Voltage
nom.
[VDC]
Output Current
max.
[mA]
Efficiency
typ. (1)
[%]
max. Capacitive
Load (2)
[μF]
REM4A-1205S (3) 9-18 05 700 79 1470
REM4A-1209S (3) 9-18 09 389 79 680
REM4A-1212S (3) 9-18 12 292 82 470
REM4A-1215S (3) 9-18 15 234 82 330
REM4A-1224S (3) 9-18 24 146 82 170
REM4A-1212D (3) 9-18 ±12 ±146 82 ±220
REM4A-1215D (3) 9-18 ±15 ±117 82 ±160
REM4A-2405S (3) 18-36 05 700 79 1470
REM4A-2409S (3) 18-36 09 389 80 680
REM4A-2412S (3) 18-36 12 292 83 470
REM4A-2415S (3) 18-36 15 234 83 330
REM4A-2424S (3) 18-36 24 146 82 170
REM4A-2412D (3) 18-36 ±12 ±146 82 ±220
REM4A-2415D (3) 18-36 ±15 ±117 82 ±160
REM4A-4805S (3) 36-75 05 700 79 1470
REM4A-4809S (3) 36-75 09 389 80 680
REM4A-4812S (3) 36-75 12 292 82 470
REM4A-4815S (3) 36-75 15 234 82 330
REM4A-4824S (3) 36-75 24 146 82 170
REM4A-4812D (3) 36-75 ±12 ±146 82 ±220
REM4A-4815D (3) 36-75 ±15 ±117 82 ±160
SELECTION GUIDE
Note1:	 Efficiency is tested at minimum input and full load at +25°C ambient
Note2:	 Max Cap Load is tested at nominal input an full resistive load
Parameter Condition Min. Typ. Max.